HOT APPETIZER

Yunnan Style Deep Fried Pork Ribs £ & # ¥ EHT  $14.99

logs On Sticks 7 457 $12.99
Yunnan Fried Stuffed Tofu ( 18pcs) = 8% 55 $13.99
Yirnan Siyle Fried Tofu with Fouse Special Sance:

Spicy Chicken ¥ i 37 $12.99
Yunnan Style Lotus Fries # % 4 $9.99
Fried Shrimp Cake (6pcs) MR $8.99
Fried Octopus Cake (6pes) ¥E5 & $8.99
Crispy Fried Pork ¥EBf A $13.99
COLD AFPPE FIZER

Shredded Potato Salad #4+ 5 £ $8.99
Polaio floss, gteen peppets. and while vincgir.

Sweel and Sour Chicken Salad 2 (kT4 2k) $11.99
Red cluster pepper, lime, cilantron, chicken

Woodear Salad 44K $8.99
mini s e e

Chilli ‘Tripe 3482+ $8.99
Shredded Tofu J#EH K2 $9.99
Cucumber Salad 7E3HE 1 $8.99
Braised Pig Ear i % $9.99
Cold Dish Platter 3 3wk 3 4t $12.99
Braised Beef Shank 4=t $10.99

Served with martinated beef shank with homemade chili sauce.

DRINK

Homemade Plum Juice #4153

Summer Pomelo Tea Ak %

Mango Milk with Tapioca Pudding 75 #0387

Fresh Coconut Water 44413

Summer Special Rosy Bubbles Z# Ef47

Lemon Yakul H##%£%
Ice Honey Cucumber Juice k484 &5t

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite % /528 /{f 474

DESSERT

Milky Rice #4541

Conlains whole milk, and rice A2 fE45 & %

Coconul juice with Tapioca At 7k 5

Sweet ‘Tofu Pudding with Rose B 4L

Deep Fried Brown Sugar Rice Cake 403442

Handmade Coconul Jelly F TAf-F%

lgg Milk with Rice Wine %72 4=y B

Brown Sugar Jelly 464088 k%
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212.888.9653
16 W 8th St New York, NY 10011

Business Hour
11:30 am - 9:00 pm
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CHEE EECONMMENDIED

Yunan Fried Stuffed Tofu

Dai Style Stir Fried Beel
HAANGHH
Boiled Beel w. Mint Soup Pot 4-#\F

Hot and Sour Pomelo Shrimp

L i L
Smoked Pork Chop(Neck)
RIS

Black Three Cuts With Rice
B=MEA

W —

Fresh Coconut Waler
AT It
Handmade Coconut Jelly

FLBTH

ligg Milk with Rice Wine
7k A o R

A SPECIAL

Spicy Boiled Fish #&##& CE#)
Sour Cabbage Boiled Fish 7 ¥ & ((£4)

Shredded Potato with Egg Yolk #& # 1 7 4

Red Pepper,Green Pepper, Egg Yolk,Shredded Potato
Steamed Pot Chicken Soup 74544

Stir Fried trolters 7N #E,

$13.99

$20.99

$21.99
$15.99

$17.99

$13.99

$6.99

$11.99

$8.99

$23.99
$23.99

$15.99

$26.99

$17.99

RICENOODIE

There was a scholar in Yunnan that studied in a pavilion closed by
his house, his wife brought him lunch everyday by crossing the
bridge. She prepared all ingredients separately and put them
together with the hot soup when serving so they tasted fresh.
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Signature Yunnan Crossing Bridge #8347 4 4 $21.99

Chicken broth cooked 48 hours. Served with silkie chicken (bown inside),
beef, pork, fish,bean sprouts, tofu skin, scallions, and cilantro.

R AORA-8/NEE, MR G, A, B, R B SRR, AERAER

Little Pot Rice Noodle /M8 £ $16.99

Chicken broth cooked 4-8 hours, pork, bean sprouts, Chinese chives,
scallions, pickled cabbage, and tomatoes.

R A R4-8/NEr, P H3F X B BRRK. HiH.
Premium Beel Yunnan Crossing Bridge “FA# 4884 $20.99
beef bone soup,meat dish,sliced beef,quail eggvegetable dish

FRA R AR BEE. KR
Shredded Eel Rice Noodle Soup #2818 # % 4 $22.99

Fried pork skin, chive,mint and eel.

Boiled Beel w. mint Rice Noodle Soup “-i\#f 4 4% $17.99
Mengzi Style Special Beef Rice Noodle Soup $16.99
KEANFFRE
Tomato Beel Soup Rice Noodle 874K 2 $16.99
Crispy Intestine Rice Noodle i 74 % $16.99
Mala Beel Rice Noodle JE#4F 4 4K 24 $16.99
Zhajiang Noodles 7¢ ¥ . $14.99
|
< :

DRY NOODLE

Tofu Pudding (dry) %74 %

$17.99

Served with homemade meat sauce, tofu pudding, carrots, pickled

cabbage and Chinese chives over the rice noodles.

Stir Fried Rice Noodle #%%;

$13.99

Homemade Spicy Sauce stir fried with tomatoes and mixed vegetables

over the rice noodle.

Cold Stir Rice Noodle 7#4¥4 %

Three cuts Rice Noodle (dry) 41 = #]% 2

RICE BOW

Ham Pot Simmered Rice

R TFIRR

Braised Chicken Rice (bone in)

Beel Braised Polato Rice

4 AR

Black Three Cuts With Rice
B=HM#E

$13.99

$15.99

$15.99

$13.99

$15.99

$13.99
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