HOT APPETIZER

Yunnan Style Deep Fried Pork Ribs 雲南薄荷炸排骨	\$14.99
Ilogs On Sticks 牙签肉	\$12.99
Yunnan Fried Stuffed Tofu (18pcs) 云南包浆豆腐 Yunnan Style Fried Tofu with House Special Sauce.	\$13.99
Spicy Chicken 沾益辣子鸡	\$12.99
Yunnan Style Lotus Fries 藕薯条	\$9.99
Fried Shrimp Cake (6pcs) 炸虾饼	\$8.99
Fried Octopus Cake (6pcs) 炸墨魚餅	\$8.99
Crispy Fried Pork 炸酥肉	\$13.99

COLD APPETIZER

COLD / (I I E IIZEI)	
Shredded Potato Salad 凉拌土豆丝 Potato floss, green peppers, and white vinegar.	\$8.99
Sweet and Sour Chicken Salad 鬼雞(傣味手撕雞) Red cluster pepper, lime, cilantron, chicken	\$11.99
Woodear Salad 凉拌木耳 cold marinated sauce, cucumber	\$8.99
Chilli Tripe 凉拌牛百叶	\$8.99
Shredded Tofu 凉拌豆腐丝	\$9.99
Cucumber Salad 凉拌黄瓜	\$8.99
Braised Pig Ear 滷豬耳	\$9.99
Cold Dish Platter 凉菜滷味拼盘	\$12.99
Braised Beef Shank 滷牛腱 Served with marinated beef shank with homemade chili sauce.	\$10.99

DRINK

Homemade Plum Juice 酸梅汤	\$5.99
Summer Pomelo Tea 柚林飘香	\$5.99
Mango Milk with Tapioca Pudding 芒果波波奶	\$5.99
Fresh Coconut Water 生鲜椰子汁	\$6.99
Summer Special Rosy Bubbles 玫瑰时节	\$6.99
Lemon Yakut 柠檬养多多	\$6.99
Ice Honey Cucumber Juice 冰镇蜂蜜青瓜汁	\$5.99
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite 可樂/雪碧/低糖可樂	\$2.50



DESSERT

Milky Rice 鮮奶米佈 Contains whole milk, and rice.含全鮮奶及米	\$5.99
Coconut juice with Tapioca 椰汁西米露	\$6.99
Sweet Tofu Pudding with Rose 玫瑰甜豆花	\$5.99
Deep Fried Brown Sugar Rice Cake 红糖糍粑	\$8.99
Handmade Coconut Jelly 手工椰子冻	\$6.99
Egg Milk with Rice Wine 鸡蛋牛奶醪糟	\$5.99
Brown Sugar Jelly 桂花红糖冰粉	\$2.50



212.888.9653 16 W 8th St New York, NY 10011 Business Hour 11:30 am - 9:00 pm



扫下方二维码添加官方客服 进入每日福利群 免费凉菜+\$1特价菜品

CHEF RECOMMENDED

Yunan Fried Stuffed Tofu 云南包浆豆腐	\$13.99
Dai Style Stir Fried Beef 像式小妙牛肉	\$20.99
Boiled Beef w. Mint Soup Pot 牛趴呼	\$21.99
Hot and Sour Pomelo Shrimp 酸辣西柚虾	\$15.99
Smoked Pork Chop(Neck) 傣味猪颈肉	\$17.99
Black Three Cuts With Rice 黑三剁盖饭	\$13.99
Fresh Coconut Water 生鲜椰子汁	\$6.99
Handmade Coconut Jelly 手工椰子冻	\$11.99
Egg Milk with Rice Wine 鸡蛋牛奶醪糟	\$8.99

CHEF SPECIAL





Spicy Boiled Fish 水煮魚 (黑魚)	\$23.99
Sour Cabbage Boiled Fish 酸菜魚 (黑魚)	\$23.99
Shredded Potato with Egg Yolk 咸蛋黄土豆丝 Red Pepper,Green Pepper, Egg Yolk,Shredded Potato	\$15.99
Steamed Pot Chicken Soup 汽锅鸡	\$26.99
Stir Fried trotters 小妙蹄花	\$17.99

RICE NOODLE

There was a scholar in Yunnan that studied in a pavilion closed by his house, his wife brought him lunch everyday by crossing the bridge. She prepared all ingredients separately and put them together with the hot soup when serving so they tasted fresh.



Signature Yunnan Crossing Bridge 招牌过桥米线

Chicken broth cooked 4-8 hours. Served with silkie chicken (bown inside), beef, pork, fish,bean sprouts, tofu skin, scallions, and cilantro. 雞湯煮熟4-8小時, 附带骨乌鸡, 牛肉, 豬肉, 魚, 豆芽, 豆腐皮, 大蔥及香菜。

Little Pot Rice Noodle 小锅米线

Chicken broth cooked 4-8 hours, pork, bean sprouts, Chinese chives, scallions, pickled cabbage, and tomatoes.

雞湯煮熟4-8小時,猪肉、豆芽、韭菜、葱、酸菜、西红柿。

Premium Beef Yunnan Crossing Bridge 牛肉过桥米线 \$20.99

beef bone soup,meat dish,sliced beef,quail egg,vegetable dish 牛骨汤、荤菜、牛肉片、鹌鹑蛋、蔬菜。

Shredded	Eel Rice	Noodle Sou	p 昆明鱔鱼米线	\$22.99

Fried pork skin, chive,mint and eel. 炸猪皮、韭菜、薄荷和鳝鱼。

Boiled Beef w. min	Rice Noodle Soup	牛趴呼米線	\$17.99
--------------------	------------------	-------	---------

Mengzi Style Special Beef Rice Noodle Soup	\$16.99
蒙白小苗牛米線	

Comato l	Beef Soup	Rice Noodle	致 酸汤肥牛米线	\$16.99

Crispy	Intestine Rice Noodle 脆肠米线	\$16.99

Mala Beef Rice Noodle 麻辣牛肉米线 \$16.99 Zhajiang Noodles 杂酱汤面 \$14.99

DRY NOODLE





Tofu Pudding (dry) 豆花米线

\$17.99

Served with homemade meat sauce, tofu pudding, carrots, pickled cabbage and Chinese chives over the rice noodles.

Stir Fried Rice Noodle 炒米线

\$21.99

\$16.99

\$13.99

Homemade Spicy Sauce stir fried with tomatoes and mixed vegetables over the rice noodle.

Cold Stir Rice Noodle 凉拌米线 \$13.99

Three cuts Rice Noodle (dry) 红三剁米线 \$15.99

RICE BOWL

Ham Pot Simmered Rice 铜锅洋芋焖饭	\$15.99
Braised Chicken Rice (bone in) 黄焖鸡米饭	\$13.99
Beef Braised Potato Rice 土豆牛腩饭	\$15.99
Black Three Cuts With Rice 黑三剁盖饭	\$13.99